TEMENOS GROUP AG

TEMENOS GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0012453913

Overview

2024/04/25 16:14:35

Price
57.45 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.46% (-1.45)

CH0012453913
TEMN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Software
Stock
4,374 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

57.45 CHF (734)
57.60 CHF (120)
59.00 CHF
59.20 CHF
56.30 CHF
58.90 CHF
57.627926 CHF
423,371
24,397,992.55
3,197

87

15

1245391

180.00
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140.00 w
120.00
106.00
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MWM/AM
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012453913&ID_NOTATION=3360233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012453913&ID_NOTATION=3360233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f10b148d0731af0cedd0caecd020740226744a1fdb736b7d45afbaa5baff7b21&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=238d65b7b771a291b&time=1714141829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d06c721aebbbd3e41889ba4938cf4f033945b31d9f6da73014d8b4bfaca1e69&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3fca1c238576b3f7d&time=1714141829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33df279813f2af21c486396c16f6075393c998bab352b408af2f342caa77532e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f9bbe25fdbbaf0f4&time=1714141829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b5dd2ad56d794952b1d166f721a5829e20d6a816f801ace7228dffdc01132b2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7a6460963f48e497&time=1714141829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a83864a2be520f5c82a445893598c7463c6083f3b9fa0109dcb501eca7ba06ca&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4802bfcdcd872d11e&time=1714141829&tool=RSC

TEMENOS GROUP AG

Details

2024/04/25 16:14:35

Price
57.45 CHF

Difference

O  -2.46% (-1.45)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0012453913
TEMN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Software

Stock

4,374 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 57.45 CHF (734)
Ask (Ask size) 57.60 CHF (120)
Open 59.00 CHF
High 59.20 CHF
Low 56.30 CHF
Close (prev. day) 58.90 CHF
VWAP 57.627926 CHF
Volume (pcs) 423,371
Trading volume 24,397,992.55
Number of trades 3,197
Last size 87
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.32% -9.24% -57.16%
Perf (abs.) -2.66 -6.00 -78.60
Beta 0.86 0.74 1.35
Volatility 63.30 49.47 47.10

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 16:14
04/25

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

European Trade Reporting 04/25

Frankfurt 2019/ 09:05
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:45
04/10

Berlin 2019/ 15:58

64.38 CHF (496,023
64.63 CHF (266,511
73.18 CHF (276,759
71.11 CHF (221,024
89.68 CHF (2024/02/02
57.50 CHF (2024/02/16
89.68 CHF (2024/02/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
57.50 CHF (2024/02/16)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

57.45 CHF 24.40 3,197

59.075 CHF 0.00 4

153.90 EUR 0.00 1

68.05 USD 0.00 1

156.05 EUR 0.01 5)

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3360233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3394117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4251544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3360810

TEMENOS GROUP AG
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ERSTE

Group



TEMENOS GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

&) TEMENOS

Contact Details
TEMENOS AG

Esplanade de Pont-Rouge 9C - 1212 Grand-
Lancy

Telefon: +41-22-708-11-50
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas
Andreades

Colin Jarrett

Deidre
Dempsey

Jayde Tipper

Kalliopi Chioti

Kanika Hope

Prema
Varadhan

Takis
Spiliopoulos

Tony Coleman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Peter Spenser
Cecilia Hultén
Debbie Forster
Dorothée Anna
Deuring

lan Cookson

Maurizio Carli

Xavier Cauchois

Thibault de
Tersant

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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